

GR Case No. 236/2011
(CNR NO. WBBD12-000027-2011)

Order no. 53 dt. 22.11.21

Sole accused is present.

Previous order not yet complied.

Issue summon upon the csw 1 and csw 2.

Fix 11.04.22 for appearance and evidence.

Sd/-

Najmus Sahar

(JO CODE WB 01355)