

GR Case No. 236/2011
(CNR NO. WBBD12-000027-2011)

Order no. 56 dt. 06.03.23

All the accused are absent by petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C.

Ld. App is also present, no witness is turned up.

Issue summon upon the csw 1 and csw 3.

Fix 31.08.23 for appearance and evidence.

Sd/-

Najmus Sahar

(JO CODE WB 01355)