

GR 236-2011 R 236-2011

Order no.58

18-04-2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

All the accused are absent by petition u/s 317 CrPC.

CSW 4 is examined in full and discharged.

Issue summons upon csw- 1 and CSW 2.

Fix **12-09-2024** for appearance and evidence.

Najmus Sahar  
(JO CODE WB 01355)