

GR 236-2011

Order No.59 dt. 12-09-2024

Today is fixed for app and evidence.

All the accused are absent with out steps till 1 p.m.

Issue W/A against all the accused .

Fix **23-06-2025** for ER of W/A.

Najmus Sahar

(JO CODE WB 01355)